
Pos.  

 

MX3 - 1 (Sen. ab 40J.) 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

 

MX3 - 2 (Sen. ab 47J.) 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

St.Nr.  

76 

102 

68* 

71 

287* 

101* 

77* 

81 

21 

8 

22 

82* 

75 

9* 

7 

16* 

15 

69 

808 

55 

964 

50 

761 

84 

Name  

Roland Fiegl 

Markus Sebald 

Marcus Reichel 

Jens Langbein 

Michael Fenzl 

Robert Wallschläger 

Steffen Schellenberg 

Ingo Clarner 

Thomas Rotermundt 

Martin Seufferlein 

Stefan Zengerling 

Paul-Maria Listl 

Frank Lösche 

Ralf Zolles 

Jörg Oehler 

Werner Heberlein 

Jochen Becker 

Georg Christgau 

Andreas Hamacher 

Bernhard Sternkopf 

Dr.Gregor Stohlmann 

Georg Rosenzweig 

Horst Mirwald 

Manfred Leidel 

Lizenz  

1016019 

cs1032205 

CS1033026 

CS1173344 

C 456042 

CS1148056 

1185276 

1017127 

B1014781 

CS1021691 

CS1010822 

C456127 

1126511 

CS1015123 

CS1033034 

CS1013513 

1075770 

CS1072775 

CS1150335 

CS1181150 

CS1137572 

CS1147079 

CS1077868 

CS1150211 

Wohnort  

Schwarzach 

Lauf 

Schnaittach 

Neustadt 

Merkendorf 

Veitsbronn 

Berngau 

Eckental 

Nürnberg 

Burgbernheim 

Schwarzenbruck 

Laaber 

Pößneck 

Dietenhofen 

Cadolzburg 

Bamberg 

Rosstal 

Langenzenn 

Neustadt bei Coburg 

Burg lengenfeld 

Tirschenreuth 

Zirndorf 

Pommelsbrunn 

Leinburg 

Club  

MSC Höchstädti.F. im ADAC e.V. 

MC Frankenjura 

MC Frankenjura 

AMC Hohe Asslitz 

M C  A n s b a c h  u . U m g .  e . V .  i m  A D A C , B L S V  u . B M V  

MC Ansbach 

MSC Eichenberg 

MSC Höchstädti.F. im ADAC e.V. 

M C  A n s b a c h  u . U m g .  e . V .  i m  A D A C , B L S V  u . B M V  

MSC Albertshofen e.V. im ADAC 

MSC Pößneck e.V. im DMV 

1. AMC Zirndorf e.V. im ADAC 

1. AMC Zirndorf e.V. im ADAC 

MMC Schweinfurt 

1. AMC Zirndorf e.V. im ADAC 

M C  A n s b a c h  u . U m g .  e . V .  i m  A D A C , B L S V  u . B M V  

AC Kronach im ADAC 

MSC Höchstädti.F. im ADAC e.V. 

1. AMC Zirndorf e.V. im ADAC 

MC Frankenjura 

MC Frankenjura 

Bewerber/Team  

RSN Racing 

TAF Racing 

R en n a erz t e T ea m  Fam il ie  S to h lm an n  

Marke  

Honda 

KTM 

Kawasaki 

Honda 

Honda 

Honda 

Suzuki 

Yamaha 

Honda 

Honda 

KTM 

Husquarna 

Husquarna 

KTM 

KTM 

Honda 

Honda 

Kawasaki 

KTM 

Husqvarna 

KTM 

KTM 

yamaha 

Yamaha 

Runden  

13 

13 

13 

12 

12 

12 

11 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

11 

11 

11 

11 

10 

10 

4 

Gesamtzeit  

18:42.455 

19:34.805 

19:39.739 

19:15.678 

19:44.910 

20:15.723 

18:48.846 

19:29.710 

19:38.950 

19:41.266 

19:48.711 

19:49.207 

18:57.668 

19:21.754 

19:34.426 

20:16.583 

20:18.620 

19:28.868 

20:22.484 

20:28.575 

20:30.535 

18:54.018 

19:31.454 

6:52.115 

Abstand  

52.350 

4.934 

1 Runde 

29.232 

30.813 

1 Runde 

9.240 

2.316 

7.445 

0.496 

1 Runde 

24.086 

12.672 

42.157 

2.037 

1 Runde 

53.616 

6.091 

1.960 

1 Runde 

37.436 

6 Runden 

Beste Zeit.  

1:22.829 

1:27.227 

1:28.100 

1:32.372 

1:33.515 

1:35.576 

1:35.656 

1:27.501 

1:26.963 

1:27.605 

1:27.377 

1:28.186 

1:31.123 

1:34.883 

1:33.766 

1:35.558 

1:37.295 

1:40.765 

1:48.743 

1:42.028 

1:45.294 

1:40.865 

1:40.213 

1:39.538 

Punkte 

25 

22 

20 

18 

16 

15 

14 

25 

22 

20 

18 

16 

15 

14 

13 

12 

11 

10 

9 

8 

7 

6 

5 

4 

 

Nach Runden sortiert
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Zeitnahme: Werner Grimm                                              Rennleiter:
Sportkommissar: Günter Weber                                                                                          Aushanh: ______ Uhr

 

Reg.Nr. 156 / 2017

 

SDO-SportTiming

V4 ADAC-MXCup Nordbayern 26. MC Berching 
[4] CS-Kl. MX 3-1 u. MX 3-2 

1. Wertungslauf 

Rennen (15:00 und 2 Runden) started at 14:49:18 

MC Berching 0,995 km 

24.06.2017 14:45 


